WHEATON | Acura® manual 826 XS
Toss those old pipettes aside and discover the new Socorex Acura®
manual 826 XS Micropipette.  It feels so good you won’t believe
it’s a pipette. The plunger activation is so light to the touch and so
smooth it’s hard to believe you are pipetting.
The new XS (eXtra Sharp) pipette features a shorter shaft making
it easier than ever to dispense and aspirate into the smallest of
microtubes.  Check out these eXtra Sharp features:

1229H38	 10–100µL	 100–1000µL	 0.5–5mL
1229H39	 100–1000µL	 0.5–5mL	 1–10mL
Ordering Information
5
WHEATON | Premium Pipette Tips
Microtips, 10µL Cat No. Description
0914V56 Short tip, 10 racks of 100, Natural Y N N N
0914V57 Long tip, 4 racks of 200, Natural Y N N N
0914V58 0.2mm gel seq, 1 rack of 200, Natural Y N N N
0914V59 0.4mm gel seq, 4 racks of 200, Natural Y N N N
1228S24 10 racks of 96 tips, Natural N N N N
1228S25 10 racks of 96 tips, Natural Y N Y Y
1228S26 Bulk pack of 1000 tips, Natural N N N N
Microtips, 100µL Cat No. Description
0914V65 10 racks of 96 tips, Natural Y Y Y Y
Microtips, 200µL Cat No. Description
7730G50 10 racks of 96 tips, Natural Y N N N
7730G55 10 racks of 96 tips, Natural Y N Y Y
7730G60 Bulk pack of 1000 tips, Natural N N N N
0914V60 Bulk pack of 1000 tips, Yellow Y N Y N
0914V61 10 racks of 96 tips, Yellow Y N Y N
Microtips, 300/350µL Cat No. Description
1228R44 Bulk pack of 1000 tips, Natural Y Y N N
1228R47 10 racks of 96 tips, Natural Y Y Y Y
1218G01 Bulk pack of 1000 tips, Natural N N N N
1218G02 10 racks of 96 tips, Natural N N N N
Microtips, 1000µL Cat No. Description
0914V62 Bulk pack of 1000 tips, Blue Y N Y N
0914V63 10 racks of 100 tips, Blue Y N Y N
1228R42 Individually wrapped, Natural Y Y Y Y
1228R43 10 racks of 96 tips, Natural Y Y Y Y
Macrotips, 2, 5, 10mL Cat No. Description
0914V48 2mL - bulk pack of 250 tips, Natural N N N N
1228S32 5mL - 2 bulk packs of 250 tips, Natural N N N N
1228S33 5mL - 2 racks of 50 tips, Natural N N N N
0914V49 10mL - bulk pack of 100 tips, Natural N N N N
960
100
250